Braddock, ND
Mandan, ND
Mandan, ND
Mandan, ND
Napoleon, ND
Hensler, ND
Zeeland, ND
Napoleon, ND
Eureka, SD
Napoleon, ND
Zeeland, ND
Mandan, ND
Voltaire, ND
Zeeland, ND
Herreid, SD
Herreid, SD
Voltaire, ND
Zeeland, ND
Voltaire, ND
Selby, SD
Zeeland, ND
Hague, ND
Zeeland, ND
Napoleon, ND

Center, ND
Kintyre, ND
Eureka, SD
Center, ND
Voltaire, ND
Trail City, SD
Napoleon, ND
Voltaire, ND

Yearlings sold steady on a strong, active market with lots of buyers and interest

ringside.

Herreid Livestock Auction
Tuesday, December 6th, 2022

5011 Head

Yearling Special Sale
Yearling Steers

6 Blk
181 Bbwf
162 Bbwf
122 Bbwf
115 Bbwf

60 Bbwf

1041 Bbwf

62 Bbwf
28 Blk
64 Blk
170 Bbwf
61 Bbwf
205 Bbwf
346 Bbwf
168 Bbwf
52 Blk/Red
53 Red
58 Red/Char
54 Red/Char
6 Blk
105 Bbwf
8 Blk
52 Red/Char
43 Mix

Yearling Heifers
38 Blk/Red
14 Blk
24 Bbwf
51 Blk/Red
61 Blk
10 Blk
26 Blk/Red
112 Blk

709
833
881
900
963
917
950
885
829
962
999
994
1050
1026
1065
1074
1001
1013
1063
1054
1125
996
1109
966

803
825
817
830
957
969
941
1030

$194.75
$187.75
$186.75
$186.25
$186.00
$185.75
$185.75
$185.25
$184.00
$183.75
$182.00
$180.50
$178.25
$178.00
$176.00
$174.50
$174.25
$174.00
$171.50
$170.50
$170.00
$169.00
$168.00
$168.00

$180.50
$177.00
$173.50
$171.75
$170.00
$168.75
$167.00
$165.25



