## Herreid Livestock Auction Tuesday, December 6th, 2022

## 5011 Head

## Yearling Special Sale <u>Yearling Steers</u>

Braddock, ND	6 Blk	709	\$194.75
Mandan, ND	181 Bbwf	833	\$187.75
Mandan, ND	162 Bbwf	881	\$186.75
Mandan, ND	122 Bbwf	900	\$186.25
Napoleon, ND	115 Bbwf	963	\$186.00
Hensler, ND	60 Bbwf	917	\$185.75
Zeeland, ND	1041 Bbwf	950	\$185.75
Napoleon, ND	62 Bbwf	885	\$185.25
Eureka, SD	28 Blk	829	\$184.00
Napoleon, ND	64 Blk	962	\$183.75
Zeeland, ND	170 Bbwf	999	\$182.00
Mandan, ND	61 Bbwf	994	\$180.50
Voltaire, ND	205 Bbwf	1050	\$178.25
Zeeland, ND	346 Bbwf	1026	\$178.00
Herreid, SD	168 Bbwf	1065	\$176.00
Herreid, SD	52 Blk/Red	1074	\$174.50
Voltaire, ND	53 Red	1001	\$174.25
Zeeland, ND	58 Red/Char	1013	\$174.00
Voltaire, ND	54 Red/Char	1063	\$171.50
Selby, SD	6 Blk	1054	\$170.50
Zeeland, ND	105 Bbwf	1125	\$170.00
Hague, ND	8 Blk	996	\$169.00
Zeeland, ND	52 Red/Char	1109	\$168.00
Napoleon, ND	43 Mix	966	\$168.00
	Year	ing Heifers	
Center, ND	38 Blk/Red	803	\$180.50
Kintyre, ND	14 Blk	825	\$177.00
Eureka, SD	24 Bbwf	817	\$173.50
Center, ND	51 Blk/Red	830	\$171.75
Voltaire, ND	61 Blk	957	\$170.00
Trail City, SD	10 Blk	969	\$168.75
Napoleon, ND	26 Blk/Red	941	\$167.00
Voltaire, ND	112 Blk	1030	\$165.25

Yearlings sold steady on a strong, active market with lots of buyers and interest ringside.